
Cachet® Quiet-Close™
Round-front antimicrobial toilet seat

K-R25782-A

Features
• Antimicrobial finish inhibits the growth of mold-, mildew-,

stain-, and odor-causing bacteria on the fixture surface. This
product does not protect users against bacteria, viruses, or
other disease organisms. Always clean and wash this product
thoroughly before and after each use.

• Quiet-Close™ round-front seat closes quietly.
• Grip-Tight bumpers hold seat firmly in place.
• Quick-Release™ hinges allow seat to be unlatched from toilet

for easy removal and convenient cleaning; no tools required.
• Quick-Attach® hardware for fast and secure installation.
• Color-matched plastic hinges.
• Toilet seats are not returnable to Kohler Co. if opened or

outside of original packaging. Codes/Standards
IAPMO/ANSI Z124.5

KOHLER® One-Year Limited
Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.

1-800-4KOHLER (1-800-456-4537)
Kohler Co. reserves the right to make revisions without notice to product specifications.
For the most current Specification Sheet, go to www.kohler.com.
7-20-2021 09:57 - US
 

http://www.kohler.com


Cachet® Quiet-Close™
Round-front antimicrobial toilet seat

K-R25782-A

1-1/8"
(29 mm)

5-1/2"
(140 mm)

14-3/16" (360 mm)

8-3/8"
(213 mm) 10-1/8"

(257 mm)
16-1/16"
(408 mm)

16-3/4"
(425 mm)

Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.
Seat shape type: Round-front
Seat front type: Closed-front
Seat-mounting

holes:
5-1/2" (140 mm)
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